
2025 Municipal Leadership Summit - Booth Space Assignments in ALPHA order as of 9/19/25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

A B C D E

Booth # Company Name Description Electric

WA A&H Equipment Co. Leading Provider of Municpal, 

201 AccuWeather

Local, National & Global Daily 

Weather Forecast

202 ACRISURE Insurance & Business Solutions

WA Ameresco Comprehensive Energy Solutions

108 Apothic Revenue Resources, LLC Auditor

107 Aspirant Consulting Group, LLC Public Safety Consulting

406

Association for Pennsylvania 

Municipal Management (APMM)

Advocate for municipal 

management and professional 

assistance association

508 AT&T/First Net Public Safety

WA Auctions International Traditional & On-Line Auctioneers

113 Bearing Advisors LLC Local Government Consulting

WA Berkheimer Tax Innovation

Comprehensive Tax Services for 

Every Sector

512 Buchart Horn Architect & Engineering Services

WA C.S. McKee Capital Market Company

200 Colonial Life

Benefits for Organizations Big & 

Small

103 Comcast

100-102 COMCAST Newsmakers Media & Technology

106 Constellation Energy Supplier

105 Constellation Navigator Energy & Environmental Advisor

109 eCollect+ Municipal & Audit Collections

506-507

ESRI (Environmental Systems 

Research Institute, Inc.)

GIS Mapping Software, Location 

Intelligence & Spatial Analytics

WA Frissora & Associates Health Insurance Consultant

207 Gorski Engineering

Leading Design-Build-

Development Organization

203 GTS (by PSDLAF)

Competitive Investment Option for 

PA Municipal Entities

WA Herbert Rowland & Grubic, Inc. Full-Service Engineering Firm

206 Infradapt LLC IT

204 Kafferlin Strategies Consulting

504 Keystone Collections Group Tax Collection

403 League Advocacy

Advocating & serving the interests 

of the membership at the state and 

federal levels

409 League Membership Local Government Association

407 League Training

Training Programs Addressing 

Municipal Responsibilities & Local 

& State Issues

510 Loop - Websites for Municipalities IT

WA Maher Duessel CPA Firm

110 Municipal Benefits Services Benefits Program



2025 Municipal Leadership Summit - Booth Space Assignments in ALPHA order as of 9/19/25

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

A B C D E

402 National League of Cities

National association representing 

municipal leaders

111

NLC Service Line Warranty 

Program by HomeServe Utility Warranty Company

517

Obermayer Rebmann Maxwell & 

Hippel, LLP Law Firm

516 OpenGov Software

112 PA American Water

Affordable Water & Waste Water 

Services

404 PA Career Fire Chiefs' Association

Association Representing Active 

Career Fire Chiefs

505

PA Municipal Health Insurance 

Cooperative (PMHIC) Benefits

509 PA One Call Underground Facility Protection 

405

PA State Association of Township 

Commissioners (PSATC) First Class Township Association

519 PennBid On-Line Bid Management

501 PennPRIME Insurance Trust

401

Pennsylvania Department of 

Community and Economic 

Development (DCED) State Department

511

Pennsylvania Department of 

Transportation - PennDOT State Transportation

513 PFM Asset Management Financial Services

WA PFM Financial Advisors, LLC Financial & Consulting Services

514 PLGIT Investment Management

114 Removed

WA SAFEbuilt Community Development Services

WA Schneider Electric Cutting Edge Energy Solutions

104 Simply Spatial IT

408 Sustainable PA

Sustainable PA Community 

Certification

WA The Bonadio Group Tax & Consulting  Solutions Group

518 T-Mobile - For Government Digital

500 U•COMP

Unemployment Compensation 

Trust

WA Univest Bank & Trust Company Financial Solutions & Services

503 Verizon IT Services and Consulting

502 Wells Fargo Financial Services


