2025 Municipal Leadership Summit - Booth Space Assignments in ALPHA order as of 9/19/25

	Α	В	С	D	E
1	Booth #	Company Name	Description	Electric	
2	WA	A&H Equipment Co.	Leading Provider of Municpal,		
			Local, National & Global Daily		
3	201	AccuWeather	Weather Forecast		
4	202	ACRISURE	Insurance & Business Solutions		
5	WA	Ameresco	Comprehensive Energy Solutions		
6	108	Apothic Revenue Resources, LLC	Auditor		
7	107	Aspirant Consulting Group, LLC	Public Safety Consulting		
			Advocate for municipal		
		Association for Pennsylvania	management and professional		
8	406	Municipal Management (APMM)	assistance association		
9	508	AT&T/First Net	Public Safety		
			,		
10	WA	Auctions International	Traditional & On-Line Auctioneers		
11	113	Bearing Advisors LLC	Local Government Consulting		
			Comprehensive Tax Services for		
12	WA	Berkheimer Tax Innovation	Every Sector		
13	512	Buchart Horn	Architect & Engineering Services		
	WA	C.S. McKee	Capital Market Company		
14	VVA	C.S. Wickee	Benefits for Organizations Big &		
15	200	Colonial Life	Small		
16	103	Comcast	Siriali		
	100-102	COMCAST Newsmakers	Media & Technology		
17					
18	106	Constellation	Energy Supplier		
19	105	Constellation Navigator	Energy & Environmental Advisor		
20	109	eCollect+	Municipal & Audit Collections		
		ESRI (Environmental Systems	GIS Mapping Software, Location		
21	506-507	Research Institute, Inc.)	Intelligence & Spatial Analytics		
22	WA	Frissora & Associates	Health Insurance Consultant		
			Leading Design-Build-		
23	207	Gorski Engineering	Development Organization		
			Competitive Investment Option for		
24	203	GTS (by PSDLAF)	PA Municipal Entities		
25	WA	Herbert Rowland & Grubic, Inc.	Full-Service Engineering Firm		
26	206	Infradapt LLC	IT		
27	204	Kafferlin Strategies	Consulting		
28	504	Keystone Collections Group	Tax Collection		
			Advocating & serving the interests		
			of the membership at the state and		
29	403	League Advocacy	federal levels		
30	409	League Membership	Local Government Association		
			Municipal Responsibilities & Local		
31	407	League Training	& State Issues		
32	510	Loop - Websites for Municipalities	IT		
32	310	Loop - websites for wurlicipalities	11	+	
33	WA	Maher Duessel	CPA Firm		
34	110	Municipal Benefits Services	Benefits Program		

2025 Municipal Leadership Summit - Booth Space Assignments in ALPHA order as of 9/19/25

	Α	В	С	D	E
			National association representing		
35	402	National League of Cities	municipal leaders		
		NLC Service Line Warranty			
36	111	Program by HomeServe	Utility Warranty Company		
		Obermayer Rebmann Maxwell &			
37	517	Hippel, LLP	Law Firm		
38	516	OpenGov	Software		
39	112	PA American Water	Affordable Water & Waste Water Services		
40	404	PA Career Fire Chiefs' Association	Association Representing Active Career Fire Chiefs		
		PA Municipal Health Insurance			
41	505	Cooperative (PMHIC)	Benefits		
42	509	PA One Call	Underground Facility Protection		
		PA State Association of Township	j		
43	405	Commissioners (PSATC)	First Class Township Association		
44	519	PennBid	On-Line Bid Management		
45	501	PennPRIME	Insurance Trust		_
46	401	Pennsylvania Department of Community and Economic Development (DCED)	State Department		
		Pennsylvania Department of			
47	511	Transportation - PennDOT	State Transportation		
48	513	PFM Asset Management	Financial Services		
49	WA	PFM Financial Advisors, LLC	Financial & Consulting Services		
50	514	PLGIT	Investment Management		
51	114	Removed			
52	WA	SAFEbuilt	Community Development Services		
53	WA	Schneider Electric	Cutting Edge Energy Solutions		
54	104	Simply Spatial	IT		
			Sustainable PA Community		
55	408	Sustainable PA	Certification		
56	WA	The Bonadio Group	Tax & Consulting Solutions Group		
57	518	T-Mobile - For Government	Digital		
58	500	U•COMP	Unemployment Compensation Trust		
59	WA	Univest Bank & Trust Company	Financial Solutions & Services		
60	503	Verizon	IT Services and Consulting		
61	502	Wells Fargo	Financial Services		